PUDDINGS

Homemade Tiramisu £5.50
Ice cream selection (2)  vanilla, chocolate, Strawberry £ 4.50
Sorbets selection sicilian lemon, mango £ 4.50
Vanilla Cheesecake £ 4.75
Torta della Nonna with vanilla ice cream £ 4.95
Pannacotta with raspberry coutis £ 5.50
Tartufo Scuro £5.50
Gluten-Free Chocolate Brownie with vanilaice cream  4.95

Affogato al Caffé vanilaice cream with a shot of espresso £ 4.50
add Baileys or Amaretto for £2.00

DIGESTIVES
Limoncello £3.50
Baileys £2.50/4.95
Sambuca £2.50/4.95
Amaretto £2.50/4.95

Amaro Lucano £ 2.50/4.95
Grappa £3.50/6.50

COFFEE

Cappuccino / Latte
Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato

Mocha

Americano

Hot Chocolate

Irish / Baileys Coffee

TEA

Fresh Mint

Teapigs

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint

Decaf Tea

£2.00
£1.50
£2.00
£1.50
£2.40
£2.00
£2.80
£5.50

£2.20
£2.00

£2.00



